HYDRAULIC
ENERGY
THAT MOVES THE WORD
HYDRAULIC
GEAR PUMP
TA
B
LE

TECHNICAL FEATURES
www.oilpower.net 6
PUMP CODIFICATION CHART
PUMP SIZE BODY PORT CODE
(Ref. Performance Data) (Ref. Installation Data)
ROTATION
CODE
SHAFT
CODE
Front
Section
Rear
Section
FLANGE
CODE
COVER
CODE SHAFT
SEAL CODEFront
Section
Rear
Section
Refer
Installation
Data
Refer Installation
Data
Refer Installation
Data
A - Anticlockwise
C - Clockwise
P - Parallel
T - Tapered 1:8
K - Tapered 1:5
S - SAE Spline
G - Spline 11 Teeth
Q - Quill Drive
L - Parallel 5/8
For other contact us
C - Tang Drive
OP - 03
OP - 04
OP - 06
OP - 08
OP - 11
OP - 13
OP - 15
OPH - 13
OPH - 18
OPH - 26
OPH - 36
OPH - 46
OPH - 53
OPH - 63
OPH - 74
OPH - 83
OPH - 90
OP - 50
OP - 70
OP - 90
OP - 105
OP - 120
OP - 146
OP - 158
OP - 220
OP - 150
OP - 180
OP - 210
OP - 250
OP - 300
OP - 330
OP - 380
OP - 500
OP - 03

REAR
PORT
CODIFICATION
www.oilpower.net 7
GROUP OPH 0
PUMP PARTS & HOW TO INVERT THE PUMP ROTATION
INLET
INLET
FIGURE - 1
ANTICLOCKWISE ROTATION
FIGURE - 2
CLOCKWISE ROTATION
G
E
H
I
C
A
B
D
F
Step 1
Step 2
Step 3
Step 4
Step 5
Step 6
:
:
:
:
:
:
Disassemble bolt (I), washer (H) & End cover (G) as shown in figure 1.
Disassemble circlip (A), flange (B) & Bushing (C) as shown in figure 1.
Pull off gear (D, E) and reassemble according to figure 2.
Reassemble bushing (C) as before.
Reverse the flange (B) and reassemble the pump.
Tightening the screw by dynamometric wrench.
Steps to Invert the Rotation of Pump.
www.oilpower.net 8
INSTALLING DIMENSIONS & VALUES OF PRESSURE AND SPEED
13
34 - 36 Nm
90
57
.7
5
A
12.75
75
B
19
Pump Type OP-03 OP-04 OP-06 OP-08 OP-11 OP-13 OP-15
Displacement in CC/REV 0.8 1.2 1.67 2.27 3.2 3.87 4.53
Delivery in Liter/Min at
1500 RPM 1.2 1.8 2.5 3.4 4.8 5.8 6.8
Max. Continuous pressure
p1 230 230 230 230 230 230 230
Max. intermittent pressure
p2 240 240 240 240 240 240 240
Max. peak pressure p3 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
Max. speed at p2 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000
Min. speed at p1 500 500 500 500 500 500 600
Dimensions
A 37.8 38.25 38.9 39.45 40.45 41.2 41.85
B 75.6 76.5 77.8 78.9 80.9 82.4 83.7
GROUP OPH 0
www.oilpower.net 9
DRIVE SHAFT
29.6 ±0.1
SQURE KEY
1/8“ BS:46